
Builder: UNION YACHT CO.

Year Built: 1983

Model: Cutter

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 36' (10.97mm)

Beam: 11.25

Max Draft: 6' (1.83mm)

HEARTLAND — UNION YACHT CO.

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
Heartland — UNION YACHT CO. from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available
on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Heartland — UNION YACHT CO. or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling
or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
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PHOTOS

1006 Heartland 83 Union 36

1005 Heartland 83 Union 36

1008 Heartland 83 Union 36 Side decks

1007 Heartland 83 Union 36 Butterfly Hatch

1010 Heartland 83 Union 36 Bowsprit

1009 Heartland 83 Union 36 Bow

1012 Heartland 83 Union 36 Dekcs

1014 Heartland 83 Union 36 Cockpit

1017 Heartland 83 Union 36 Dodger

1016 Heartland 83 Union 36 Dodger

1019 Heartland 83 Union 36 Chartplotter

1020 Heartland 83 Union 36 Companionway

1021 Heartland 83 Union 36 Companionway Doors

1025 Heartland 83 Union 36 Main Cabin

1027 Heartland 83 Union 36 Galley

1030 Heartland 83 Union 36 Galley Basin

1032 Heartland 83 Union 36 Gas Range

1034 Heartland Union 36 Refrigerator
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1039 Heartland 83 Union 36 Main Cabin Starboard

1036 Heartland 83 Union 36 Galley aft

1043 Heartland 83 Union 36 Quarter-Berth

1041 Heartland 83 Union 36 Quarter-Berth wide

1045 Heartland 83 Union 36 Quarter-Berth

1046 Heartland 83 Union 36 Salon Starboard

1047 Heartland 83 Union 36 Starboard Setee

1048 Heartland 83 Union 36 Salon Port

1052 Heartland 83 Union 36 Salon Hatch

1049 Heartland 83 Union 36 Port Dinette

1054 Heartland 83 Union 36 Fwd Cabin

1053 Heartland 83 Union 36 Salon Hatch open

1055 Heartland 83 Union 36 Forward Cabin

1057 Heartland 83 Union 36 V-Berth

1061 Heartland 83 Union 36 Head

1058 Heartland 83 Union 36 V-Berth

1065 Heartland 83 Union 36 Engine access

1067 Heartland 83 Union 36 Engine compartment

1068 Heartland 83 Union 36 Engine front

8337A002-1810-45AA-AF5D-E1C3BE236750 (1)

DBC22B66-F025-425D-AEC7-6154CC22DE74

FAB3A4CA-D080-4984-B80F-37DD0ACA8839
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SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Heartland is a very well kept Union 36 sailboat built in 1983 at the Union Yacht Co. in Taiwan.
Originally designed by Robert Perry as the Hans Christian 34, He latter  stretched the design and
created the Hans Christian 36, Union Polaris, Mariner Polaris and the Union 36. Heartland has
the pedigree of Bob Perry and Hans Christian along with the reality of a proven blue water
cruiser. She also bears the pedigree of cruising off of Columbia, Venezuela and Panama along
with the San Blas Islands by the previous owners.

Heartland was owned by friends of the current owner who brought her here to St Louis from
Central America for a refit. The unfortunate death of one of the owners ultimately triggered the
sale 5 years ago. The new owners were still working which gave them time to finish the refit and
eventually transport her back to salt water in Fort Lauderdale. her refit was completed there and
as life would have it she is available again. ready for cruising with many upgrades. Please see
full specs, and additional info below.

Category: Cutter Model Year: 1983

Year Built: 1983 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 36' (10.97mm) Beam: 11.25

Max Draft: 6' (1.83mm)

Dimensions

Water Capacity: 120 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 80 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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Total Cabins: 2 Total Berths: 2

Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Perkins

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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PHOTOS

1005 Heartland 83 Union 36
1006 Heartland 83 Union 36

1007 Heartland 83 Union 36 Butterfly Hatch

1008 Heartland 83 Union 36 Side decks
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1009 Heartland 83 Union 36 Bow

1010 Heartland 83 Union 36 Bowsprit

1012 Heartland 83 Union 36 Dekcs 1014 Heartland 83 Union 36 Cockpit
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1016 Heartland 83 Union 36 Dodger

1017 Heartland 83 Union 36 Dodger

1019 Heartland 83 Union 36 Chartplotter

1020 Heartland 83 Union 36 Companionway

1021 Heartland 83 Union 36 Companionway
Doors

1025 Heartland 83 Union 36 Main Cabin
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1027 Heartland 83 Union 36 Galley 1030 Heartland 83 Union 36 Galley Basin

1032 Heartland 83 Union 36 Gas Range 1034 Heartland Union 36 Refrigerator

1036 Heartland 83 Union 36 Galley aft
1039 Heartland 83 Union 36 Main Cabin

Starboard
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1041 Heartland 83 Union 36 Quarter-Berth
wide

1043 Heartland 83 Union 36 Quarter-Berth

1045 Heartland 83 Union 36 Quarter-Berth

1046 Heartland 83 Union 36 Salon Starboard

1047 Heartland 83 Union 36 Starboard Setee 1048 Heartland 83 Union 36 Salon Port
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1049 Heartland 83 Union 36 Port Dinette 1052 Heartland 83 Union 36 Salon Hatch

1053 Heartland 83 Union 36 Salon Hatch
open

1054 Heartland 83 Union 36 Fwd Cabin
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1055 Heartland 83 Union 36 Forward Cabin 1057 Heartland 83 Union 36 V-Berth

1058 Heartland 83 Union 36 V-Berth

1061 Heartland 83 Union 36 Head
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1065 Heartland 83 Union 36 Engine access
1067 Heartland 83 Union 36 Engine

compartment

1068 Heartland 83 Union 36 Engine front
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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